YouGov / Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 2079 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th May 2014

You

What the world thinks

Weighted Sample

Imagine that at the next election the party leaders
remained David Cameron for the Conservatives, Ed
Miliband for Labour and Nick Clegg for the Liberal
Democrats. How would you vote?
[Excluding Don't knows and Wouldn't votes]
Conservative
Labour
Liberal Democrat
Scottish National Party (SNP)/ Plaid Cymru
Some other party
Non voters
Would not vote
Don’t know

Imagine that at the next election the party leaders
remained David Cameron for the Conservatives, Ed
Miliband for Labour and Vince Cable for the Liberal
Democrats. How would you vote?
[Excluding Don't knows and Wouldn't votes]
Conservative
Labour
Liberal Democrat
Scottish National Party (SNP)/ Plaid Cymru
Some other party
Non Voters
Would not vote
Don’t know

Do you think Nick Clegg should remain as leader of the
Liberal Democrats, or do you think he should resign and
let someone else take over?
Should remain as Liberal Democrat leader
Should resign and allow someone else to take over
Don't know

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M2 |ukip| con | Lab | X | male | Female | 1824 | 25-39 |40-59| 60+ [ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOT|MIIANIS T o | Scoiang
Dem Dem South | Wales
2079 | 547582 140 | 260 | 615 | 509 | 438 |1008| 1071 | 247 | 526 | 711 | 595 | 1185] 894 | 266 | 676 | 445 | 511 | 181
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
3 |99 o 2 4|75 6 14|32 35|30 33 31 40|37 30| 3 40 38 26 19
3 [0 9 3 0|4 77 26|33 32|37 35 36 26|31 35| 38 23 33 42 33
8 o 1 e o1 1 3|7 8|10 10 7 6|10 5| 8 10 4 8 3
3 /o 1 0 oo 3 1|4 3|4 a4 3 a|la 3| 1 0 0 o 35
22 [0 1 4 9|20 12 27|23 22 |20 18 28 25|19 27| 17 26 24 23 9
8 |o 1 0o 53 3 6|6 10|15 10 6 5|7 9| 6 10 9 6 4
9o |1 3 4 1|6 7 13|7 12|11 11 100 7|10 9| 8 9 9 1m0
34 |99 o 8 3|74 6 16|34 35|31 34 31 39|37 30| 38 4 38 27 19
3 [0 9 4 2|4 77 263 32|30 35 36 25|31 34| 35 24 33 42 33
8 o 2 8 o1 1 3|7 9|9 1 7 7|10 5| 10 9 6 8 3
3 o 1 0 oo 3 2|4 3|4 a4 3 ala 3| 1 0 0 o 35
22 [0 1 5 95|21 12 26|22 21|18 17 28 25|18 28| 16 26 24 23 9
8 |o 1 0o 5|2 3 5|6 10|17 10 6 4|7 9| 6 10 9 6 4
10 |1 3 12 o7 7 5|7 12|11 12 10 7|10 9| 7 10 10 12 9
30 |43 25 72 25|37 26 40|33 28 |22 32 30 33|34 26| 32 33 28 30 24
42 33 50 15 53|38 48 38|46 38 | 44 42 42 41| 40 44 | 46 36 42 44 48
28 |23 24 13 23|24 26 21|22 34 |34 26 20 27|26 30| 28 31 30 26 28
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